
WOLSINGHAM BS SENIORS DRAWN ORDER

TIME Class Name  RIDER BS RIDER BS HORSE HORSE

09:00 Novice/90 Hannah Smith 144505 428851 Holini b 

09:02 Novice/90 Anita LEADBETTER 38827 375544 Taxing Times 

09:04 Novice/90 Fern Anderson RHSOV Tabitha

09:06 Novice/90 Rachel Murray 168207 430411 Believe N Miracles

09:08 Novice/90 Ellie Cockbain 174659 436952 Maggies 

09:10 Novice/90 Jade Davidson 143658 440076 Ditta Z

09:12 Novice/90 Alexis  Laidler 176168 430419 LOTS OF TREND

09:14 Novice/90 Carla  Bolam 82955 433663 Langaller Pendeen 

09:16 Novice/90

09:18 Novice/90 HELEN COURT 138450 383091 SHANNONDALE ALLY

09:20 Novice/90 Bridget Middleton 174451 421310 Blue vi

09:22 Novice/90 Jen Gale 126569 JWVIT Jango

09:24 Novice/90 Rachel Valks 139960 Judge aware Anastacia   (New registration)

09:26 Novice/90 Katy Stevens 174878 DZBIV Gambia

09:28 Novice/90 Ellie Hill EHFVT EHFVT Porthall Arcadia 

09:30 Novice/90 Natalia Yates HOCVF HOCVF Rosalind

09:32 Novice/90

09:34 Novice/90 Anneli  Larsson 97535 419892 Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla 

09:36 Novice/90 Ross Middleton 106599 439852 To Bed With The Wren

09:38 Novice/90 Liz Wilson 152788 404534 Eye Down

09:40 Novice/90 Fern Anderson RTCUA Boots

09:42 Novice/90 Rachel Murray 168207 420985 BallyBradoGuy

09:44 Novice/90 Britney Johnson 154750 396328 Silver chip

09:46 Novice/90 Pauline Dodds 38095 386512 Blingo

09:48 Novice/90

09:50 Novice/90 Rachel Valks 139960 431224 Saffron

09:52 Novice/90 Anneli Larsson 97535 416892 Miss Southburn Piccalilli 

09:54 Novice/90 Carolyn Newman 161300 421583 On N Over

10:16 Discovery/1m Sophia Cuthbert 11268 358569 Walty L

10:18 Discovery/1m Carolyn Newman 161300 421583 On N Over

10:20 Discovery/1m Rachel Valks 139960 431224 Saffron 

10:22 Discovery/1m Anneli Larsson 97535 419892 Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla 

10:24 Discovery/1m Fern Anderson RTCUA Boots

10:26 Discovery/1m Pauline Dodds 38095 426022 CBS Blustar

10:28 Discovery/1m Hannah Smith 144505 428851 Holini b

10:30 Discovery/1m Alexis  Laidler 176168 430419 Lots of trend 

10:32 Discovery/1m HELEN COURT 138450 383091 SHANNONDALE ALLY

10:34 Discovery/1m Ellie Kitt 161906 430601 Kaider

10:36 Discovery/1m

10:38 Discovery/1m Jade Pringle 99048 430299 Speedy runaway

10:40 Discovery/1m Kelsey  Proud 145022 426373 DFYS Toyboy

10:42 Discovery/1m Jade Davison 143658 440076 Ditta Z

10:44 Discovery/1m Ayla  Forster-Blenkinsop 145581 439094 Divine image 



WOLSINGHAM BS SENIORS DRAWN ORDER

TIME Class Name  RIDER BS RIDER BS HORSE HORSE

10:46 Discovery/1m Britney Johnson 154750 396328 Silver chip 

10:48 Discovery/1m Keeva Johnson 149172 440100 Cornasaus Lad

10:50 Discovery/1m

10:52 Discovery/1m Anneli  Larsson 97535 426907 Miss Southburn Supernova

10:54 Discovery/1m Rachel Valks 139960 Judge aware Anastacia 

10:56 Discovery/1m Liz Wilson 152789 404534 Eye Down

10:58 Discovery/1m Rebecca  Henry 127526 424635 Sligo furistos cruise

11:00 Discovery/1m Fern Anderson RHSOV Tabitha

11:02 Discovery/1m Christie  Kerss 158091 427345 Joyranda salva 

11:04 Discovery/1m

11:06 Discovery/1m Pauline Dodds 38095 432603 Tullibards Bold Bibi

11:08 Discovery/1m Alanah Scott 172607 387767 Petra

11:10 Discovery/1m Hollie Davison 140817 429860 AJJ Melbec 

11:12 Discovery/1m Lisa Buttery 43508 375324 Young cluide

11:14 Discovery/1m Charlotte Arnold 120956 435602 Emmoru

11:41 Foxhunter/1.20m Ellie  Fannan 138283 430424 WindyRidge McConkey 

11:43 Foxhunter/1.20m Christie  kerss 158091 427345 Joyranda salva 

11:45 Foxhunter/1.20m Morgann Henderson 123729 402569 Ssh leagh

11:47 Foxhunter/1.20m Keeva Johnson 149172 440100 Cornasaus Lad

11:49 Foxhunter/1.20m Anna Aldred 137805 406545 GSA CHLOE 

11:51 Foxhunter/1.20m Sophia Cuthbert 11268 423567 AAB Diamond Ark

11:53 Foxhunter/1.20m

11:55 Foxhunter/1.20m Annabel Shields 116389 401791 Chochise 11

11:57 Foxhunter/1.20m Polly Douglas 112926 419589 Haystown lancer 

11:59 Foxhunter/1.20m Sarah  Russell 70346 396339 Enatasia 

12:01 Foxhunter/1.20m Charlotte  Arnold 120956 434208 Kometa 

12:03 Foxhunter/1.20m Harry  Wood 132486 431388 St.Lucia iii

12:05 Foxhunter/1.20m Charlotte Arnold 120956 434808 Emerald blue 

12:07 Foxhunter/1.20m Ellie  Fannan 138283 417468 Diamond Cruise V

12:29 1.30m Open Harry  Wood 132486 431388 St.Lucia iii

12:31 1.30m Open Ellie Fannan 138283 417468 Diamond Cruise V 

12:33 1.30m Open Carla Bolam 82955 426010 Inspiratie W

12:35 1.30m Open Charlotte  Arnold 120956 425595 Joscayo m

12:37 1.30m Open Kirk Glibbery 91470 395154 ARGENTINA II 

12:39 1.30m Open Annabel Shields 116389 436659 Fabio M

12:41 1.30m Open Harry  Wood 132486 425224 Johidoki 

12:43 1.30m Open

12:45 1.30m Open Ellie  Fannan 138283 430424 WindyRidge McConkey 

12:47 1.30m Open Carla Bolam 82955 406250 Quality street

12:49 1.30m Open Charlotte  Arnold 120956 435553 Abc Caruso 

12:51 1.30m Open Harry Wood 132486 399119 Salvador V 



WOLSINGHAM BS SENIORS DRAWN ORDER

TIME Class Name  RIDER BS RIDER BS HORSE HORSE

13:13 1.05m open Emma  Askew 147236 422362 Sky Take 2

13:15 1.05m open Katie Summers 135522 399589 Eclipse 12

13:17 1.05m open Sarah  Russell 70346 367251 Annie VII 

13:19 1.05m open Pauline Dodds 38095 432603 Tullibards Bold Bibi

13:21 1.05m open Nicole  Greensmith 134873 406336 Darinos12

13:23 1.05m open Polly Douglas 112926 393690 Brandon view Oscar 

13:25 1.05m open

13:27 1.05m open Emily Douglas 108173 405822 Vincelot

13:29 1.05m open Erin Scott 172118 392320 Everest 11

13:31 1.05m open Ellie Kitt 161906 377841 Darco L

13:33 1.05m open Ayla Forster-blenkinsop 145581 439094 Divine image 

13:35 1.05m open Lisa Buttery 43508 375324 Young cluide

13:37 1.05m open Charlotte Arnold 120956 435602 Emmoru

13:39 1.05m open

13:41 1.05m open Danielle blair 113164 411509 Groover

13:43 1.05m open Anna Aldred 137805 406545 GSA Chloe

13:45 1.05m open Sadie Abel 126705 438779 GLS Contessina

13:47 1.05m open Stephanie Green 130505 425853 Moyreisk simba

13:49 1.05m open Alison Brown 92961 145799 Penny Farthing VI

14:11 Newcomers/1.10m Anna  Robinson 134867 415179 NORDICA 

14:13 Newcomers/1.10m Alison Brown 92961 145799 Penny Farthing VI

14:15 Newcomers/1.10m Charlotte Arnold 120956 425595 Joscayo m 

14:17 Newcomers/1.10m Sasha Cowie 163018 415318 Follie de Lassus

14:19 Newcomers/1.10m Stephanie Green 130505 425853 Moyreisk simba 

14:21 Newcomers/1.10m Anna Aldred 137805 406545 GSA Chloe

14:23 Newcomers/1.10m Robert Shields 15985 434486 Sir Henry PS

14:25 Newcomers/1.10m 

14:27 Newcomers/1.10m Emma  Askew 147236 422362 Sky Take 2

14:29 Newcomers/1.10m Sarah  Russell 70346 396339 Enatasia 

14:31 Newcomers/1.10m Emily Douglas 108173 405822 Vincelot

14:33 Newcomers/1.10m Danielle blair 113164 411509 Groover

14:35 Newcomers/1.10m Annabel Shields 116389 419713 Handels Harmony

14:37 Newcomers/1.10m Polly Douglas 112926 393690 Brandonview Oscar

14:39 Newcomers/1.10m Katie  Summers 135522 390178  Cushina cypress 

14:41 Newcomers/1.10m 

14:43 Newcomers/1.10m Sadie Abel 126705 438779 GLS Contessina

14:45 Newcomers/1.10m Rebecca  Henry 127526 424635 Sligo furistos cruise

14:47 Newcomers/1.10m Charlotte  Arnold 120956 434208 Kometa


